
/) fl'S

COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS
Name Of
Creditor

Nature Of
Creditor

Amount
Claimed

Amount
Admitted

Amount
Under
Verification

Voting Share

Reliance
Commercial
Finance
Limited

Financial
Creditor

Rs
1,83,66,665

Rs
1,83,66,665

Nil 100%

truecopy


